Juin 2019

	lundi 
	Mardi
	Mercredi
	Jeudi
	vendredi
	Samedi



	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	20h30-22h30

Américain

Isabelle

Sandrine

Geneviève

Reste de la places
	
	9h-11h

Américain

Yvette

Marie-France

Complet
13h30
Intervention 

Grande session maternelle
	9h-11h

Américain

Yvette

Marie-France

Complet
14h-17h

Américain

Chantal

Aurélie

Katia

Reste de la place

	9h-12h

Américain

Christelle

Emilie

Reste de la place



	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	9h-11h

Américain

Yvette

Marie-France

Complet
20h30-22h30

Américain

Aurélie

Geneviève

Audrey

Caroline

Complet


	9h-11h

Américain

Yvette

Marie-France

Complet
14h-17h

Américain

Chantal

Aurélie

Katia

Reste de la place
20h30-22h30

Américain

Isabelle

Geneviève

Sandrine

Sylvie

Complet

	9h-12h

Américain

Christelle

Emilie

Reste de la place



	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	20h30-22h30

Américain

Isabelle

Sandrine

Reste 2 places

	13h30-16h30
Américain

Véronique

Amie véronique

Reste de la place


	9h-11h

Américain

Yvette

Marie-France

Complet

	Intervention 
Collège toute la journée
20h30-22h30

Américain

Geneviève

Aurélie
Audrey

Caroline

Complet
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	9h-11h

Américain

Yvette

Marie-France

Complet
14h-17h

Américain

Aurélie

Chantal

Reste de la place 
20h30-22h30

Américain

Isabelle

Geneviève

Sandrine

Sylvie

Complet
	


